

1) Disclaimer:

By participating in the 2023 Canadian Deaf Curling Championships, the participant assumes no responsibility for the Canadian Deaf Sports Association & the Organizing Committee and physical facilities in the event of theft or breakage of equipment.

2) Permission for the use of pictures:

I give the 2023 Canadian Deaf Curling Championships Organizing Committee and Canadian Deaf Sports Association (CDSA) to use any pictures of me. The photos can be used directly by CDSA or given to external sources without consideration for an unlimited term, in full or by excerpt, on social media, Deaf magazines and other public use.

Event sanctionned by:

